Agilent 16900 Series
Logic Analysis System Mainframes
Data Sheet
Conquer your toughest digital
debug problems while staying
within your budget
The Agilent 16900 Series modu-
lar logic analysis mainframes

Figure 21. Sliding shelf installed in rack
21
Ordering Information
Agilent
product number Description
16900A 6-Slot Logic Analysis System Mainframe
16901A 2-Slot Logic Analysis System Mainframe with Built-in 15" (38.1 cm) Touch Display
16902A 6-Slot Logic Analysis System Mainframe with Built-in Touch Display
16903A 3-Slot Logic Analysis System Mainframe with Built-in Touch Display
Each frame comes with one PS/2 keyboard, one PS/2 mouse, and 1-year warranty standard. The 16900A, 16902A and 16903A also come
with one ten conductor flying lead cable for the target control port.
Agilent product
number or
option number Description Ordering info
16900A-014 Gbit LAN card (low profile, copper connection) Installed in mainframe. Must be ordered
16902A-014 at time of mainframe purchase
16903A-014
E5860A  Gbit LAN card (low profile, copper connection) Order for existing 16900A, 16902A, or 16903A frames.
Customer installable.
E5861A Multiframe cable cable length Order 1 less than the number of
mainframes to be connected together
Related literature
Publication title Publication type Publication number
Agilent Technologies Timing and State Modules Data Sheet 5989-0422EN
for the 16900 Series Logic Analysis System
Agilent Technologies 16800 Series Portable Brochure 5989-5062EN
Logic Analyzers
Agilent Technologies 16800 Series Portable Data Sheet 5989-5063EN
Logic Analyzers
Agilent Technologies FPGA Dynamic Probe Data Sheet 5989-0423EN
for Xilinx
Agilent Technologies FPGA Dynamic Probe Data Sheet 5989-5595EN
for Altera
Probing Solutions for Agilent Technologies Catalog 5968-4632E
Logic Analyzers
Application Support for Agilent Logic Analyzers Configuration Guide 5966-4365E